Are you looking for a machine for sheet metal processing? Do you expect quality and reliability?
Professional advice as well as accurate and punctual deliveries will be provided by Prod-Masz.
Sheet metal folders
Box and pan folders
Sheet metal guillotines
Rotary shears, Cutters
Roll bending machines
Swaging machines

quality workmanship and thanks to that they have a long
service life.  A fold-out shelf for metal sheets facilitates the
handling of larger workpieces
By using cylinders, the upper bending bar can be easily
lifted up.
In the case of ZGR-2000 / 0.8 and 2000T / 0.8 models, the
bending beam is 15 mm, which allows the production of
standing seam profiles. The standard bending angle is 145
degrees, but at customer’s request it can be 160 degrees.
working
length
thickness of
steel plate
bending
angle bending edge max. opening weight
ZGR-2000/0.8 2140mm 0.8mm 145 15mm 80mm 180 Kg
ZGR-2000/1.2 2140mm 1.2mm 145 24mm 80mm 290 Kg
ZGR-2000/1.5 2140mm 1.5mm 145 20mm 80mm 320 Kg
ZGR-2000/1.8 2140mm 1.8mm 145 20mm 80mm 430 Kg
7Thousands of customers have already trusted us!
Sheet metal folders RED and RED PLUS 2200
These bending machines are equipped with precise mechanisms (hinges) that support and stiffen
the center of the bending beam, ensuring trouble-free operation without distortions.

machines with a stable construction. Thanks to the
robust construction of these bending machines, it is
possible to bend sheets with a thickness of up to 1.5 mm
on a length of 2.5 m.
Accurate parameters, convenience and high quality.
These are the main guidelines for the creation of our
sheet bending machines, which also confirms the CE
certificate. ZGR-2500 benders are made of solid steel
construction.
working
length
thickness of
steel plate
bending
angle bending edge max. opening weight
ZGR-2500/0.8 2640mm 0.8mm 145 24mm 80mm 290 Kg
ZGR-2500/1.2 2640mm 1.2mm 145 24mm 80mm 320 Kg
ZGR-2500/1.5 2640mm 1.5mm 145 24mm 80mm 400 Kg
Thousands of customers have already trusted us!
9
These folding machines with a stable structure belong to the
group of the most sold bending machines manufactured by
Prod-Masz. These bending machines are classic workshop
machines. The technically perfect and well-thought-out
design of the folding machine guarantees the flexibility of
the machine and its economic performance, and thanks to
maintenance and work while maintaining the manufacturer’s
specifications, the ZGR-3000 bending machine is practically
indestructible in everyday use.
Extended technical thought and modern technologies
enable our company to create products that completely
meet the expectations and needs of a modern roofer.
The „Prod-Masz” brand means the highest quality.
Sheet metal folders ZGR-3000
working
length
thickness of
steel plate
bending
angle bending edge max. opening weight
ZGR-3000/0.8 3140mm 0.8mm 145 24mm 80mm 400 Kg
ZGR-3000/1.0 3140mm 1.0mm 145 20mm 80mm 550 Kg
ZGR-3000/1.2 3140mm 1.2mm 155 30mm 80mm 840 Kg
10
Sheet metal folders ZGR-3500
Professional bending machines with 3.64 m work
surface.
ZGR-3500 bending machines are solidly constructed
and built, well suited for the processing of zinc, aluminum
and copper in the usual strengths.
The high quality of execution and design of all elements
ensures reliable and durable use while maintaining
accuracy in the geometry of the folding bench. These
folding machines provide high precision for daily use at
the construction site.
The two beams are CNC machined from solid material
and ensure a long durability.  By using cylinders, the
upper bending bar can easily be lifted.
working
length
thickness of
steel plate
bending
angle bending edge max. opening weight
ZGR-3500/0.65 3640mm 0.65mm 145 24mm 80mm 550 Kg
ZGR-3500/0.8 3640mm 0.8mm 145 18mm 80mm 750 Kg
ZGR-3500/1.0 3640mm 1.0mm 155 30mm 80mm 850 Kg
11
Excellent workmanship and practical solutions are
convincing in these bending machines. The bending
capacity is sufficient for 0.8 mm thick steel sheets for most
applications. The extended legs give these machines a very
safe working position and also prevent a rapid „tipping over”
during transport.
These benders are equipped with all accessories and offer a
truly unique price-performance ratio. The rear plate support
table, protractor, hydraulic compensators and bending stop
angle are included in the standard scope of delivery of these
roof bending machines.
Precision bending and handiness, ergonomic beam for
optimal position and hydraulic compensators for light
handling - these are just some of the advantages of this heavy
and massive bending machine.
Sheet metal folders ZGR-4000
working
length
thickness of
steel plate
bending
angle bending edge max. opening weight
ZGR-4000/0.6 4140mm 0.6mm 145 20mm 80mm 600 Kg
ZGR-4000/0.7 4140mm 0.7mm 160 20mm 80mm 700 Kg
ZGR-4000/0.8 4140mm 0.8mm 155 30mm 80mm 800 Kg
12
Box and pan folders SGR-1000, 1250 and
1400mm
3-fold bending machines with foot control - these machines are equipped with segments in three